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1.- 400 m Estilos Masculino INFA (TIM) 2024-11-23 17:00

INFA_M

1 1180199 CASAL CANCELA, Carlos 10 ADFOGAR 4:54.92 0.0
50 m: 33.27 33.27 100 m: 1:10.77 37.50 150 m: 1:51.00 40.23 200 m: 2:29.09 38.09

250 m: 3:07.65 38.56 300 m: 3:46.88 39.23 350 m: 4:21.35 34.47 400 m: 4:54.92 33.57

2 1187890 SILVA GUERRERO, Jeyden Jael 11 RIVEIRA 5:17.54 0.0
50 m: 32.56 32.56 100 m: 1:09.94 37.38 150 m: 1:48.66 38.72 200 m: 2:26.19 37.53

250 m: 3:14.61 48.42 300 m: 4:04.53 49.92 350 m: 4:41.42 36.89 400 m: 5:17.54 36.12

3 1215935 QUENECHE QUIROZ, Ronald Gianfranco 11 RIVEIRA 6:05.24 0.0
50 m: 37.03 37.03 100 m: 1:21.31 44.28 150 m: 2:07.17 45.86 200 m: 2:52.21 45.04

250 m: 3:48.31 56.10 300 m: 4:46.17 57.86 350 m: 5:26.14 39.97 400 m: 6:05.24 39.10

BAI 1143315 PEREIRA URGAL, Enrique 11 GALAICO 0,0
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2.- 400 m Estilos Feminino INFA (TIM) 2024-11-23 17:00

INFA_F

1 1186640 GOMEZ GOMEZ, Elena 11 GALAICO 5:59.00 0.0
50 m: 38.05 38.05 100 m: 1:21.76 43.71 150 m: 2:09.44 47.68 200 m: 2:55.32 45.88

250 m: 3:46.51 51.19 300 m: 4:37.81 51.30 350 m: 5:19.07 41.26 400 m: 5:59.00 39.93

2 1034146 ROCHA GONZALEZ, Marlene 11 GALAICO 6:12.76 0.0
50 m: 45.84 45.84 100 m: 1:42.28 56.44 150 m: 2:30.26 47.98 200 m: 3:15.33 45.07

250 m: 4:02.83 47.50 300 m: 4:51.69 48.86 350 m: 5:33.99 42.30 400 m: 6:12.76 38.77
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3.- 50 m Libre Masculino INFA (TIM) 2024-11-23 17:00

INFA_M

1 1144508 CHAN VAZQUEZ, Lois 11 GALAICO 27.17 0.0

2 1197575 GUERRA SAAVEDRA, Uxio 10 CIDSANTI 27.89 0.0

3 1243192 CALVO GRELA, Abel 11 CNORDES 29.73 0.0

4 1205877 CESPON SOLLA, Pablo 11 GALAICO 30.28 0.0

5 1144918 RUBIO PARDO, Krisztofer 10 ARTEIXO 30.46 0.0

6 1208860 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, Mateo 10 CIDSANTI 30.99 0.0

7 1243194 CASTRO PAZOS, Antón 11 CNORDES 31.55 0.0

8 1258926 VALBUENA NAVA, Santiago Andres 11 GALAICO 34.29 0.0

9 1207038 RIOS RODRIGUEZ, Mateo 11 ADFOGAR 34.97 0.0

10 1205806 ABELENDA GARCIA, Rafael 11 ADFOGAR 35.04 0.0

11 1213611 FRAGA VISOS, Gael 11 CIDSANTI 35.29 0.0

12 1244362 MIRA LEMA, Daniel 11 ADFOGAR 36.00 0.0

13 1144495 GONZALEZ COSTAS, Asier 11 GALAICO 37.81 0.0

14 1208861 MALLO VEGA, Samuel 10 CIDSANTI 41.47 0.0

BAI 1194857 MOREIRA LORENZO, Yoel 11 ADFOGAR 0,0

BAI 1247557 REY SUAREZ, Martín 11 CIDSANTI 0,0

BAI 1264738 VEIGA ALDEGUER, Máximo 10 ARTEIXO 0,0

BAI 1185616 LOPEZ CASTRO, Manuel 10 ADFOGAR 0,0
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4.- 50 m Libre Feminino INFA (TIM) 2024-11-23 17:00

INFA_F

1 1147034 BAYON ALVAREZ, Alicia 11 GALAICO 29.48 0.0

2 1192795 RODRÍGUEZ NINE, Emma 11 SDBOIRO 30.03 0.0

3 1144966 CASTRO CIDRAS, Alba 10 GALAICO 30.04 0.0

4 1144484 AGEITOS ROMERO, Lucia 11 RIVEIRA 30.42 0.0

5 1234808 VÁZQUEZ CAMPOS, Noelia 10 ARZUA 31.46 0.0

6 1237397 CAAMAÑO MOSQUERA, Marta 10 CNORDES 31.63 0.0

7 1226321 LOPEZ SUAREZ, Alda 10 CNORDES 31.73 0.0

8 1236257 SAMPEDRO AYASO, Noa 11 RIVEIRA 31.85 0.0

9 1217944 SANGUIAO REGUEIRA, Maria 11 ARZUA 33.26 0.0

10 1263039 CASTRO FANDIÑO, Icía 10 CNORDES 33.50 0.0

1208869 SANMIGUEL LOPEZ, Xulia 11 CIDSANTI 33.50 0.0

12 1185618 SANTOME GARCIA, Irene 10 ADFOGAR 33.53 0.0

13 1194877 NUÑEZ SANCHEZ, Carlota 11 GALAICO 33.55 0.0

14 1250485 ALVAREZ RIOS, Andrea 11 CNORDES 33.81 0.0

15 1231593 MALLO RODRIGUEZ, Erika 10 CNORDES 33.88 0.0

16 1144913 ALDAO SEÑARÍS, Berta 10 ARTEIXO 34.15 0.0

17 1192782 SANTOS SÁNCHEZ, Irene 11 CDELMAR 34.16 0.0

18 1145004 ABELLEIRA GÓMEZ, Lara 11 SDBOIRO 34.47 0.0

19 1235971 MORAN PIN, Marie Joyeuse 11 CNORDES 35.46 0.0

20 1244384 RODRÍGUEZ SUÁREZ, Carla 10 ARTEIXO 37.86 0.0

21 1231580 RIOS RIVEIRO, Claudia 11 CIDSANTI 38.00 0.0

22 1244383 PAN GRILLE, Valeria 11 ARTEIXO 38.23 0.0

23 1266345 SALGUEIRO GOLAN, Raquel 11 CIDSANTI 38.63 0.0

24 1231576 MOURULLO SANJURJO, Isabel 11 CIDSANTI 39.17 0.0

25 1241053 GARCIA RIVERA, Natalia 11 ARZUA 40.41 0.0

26 1266343 PICALLOS SANCHEZ, Sofia 11 CIDSANTI 43.68 0.0

27 1232964 SEOANE MIRANDA, Uxia 10 ARTEIXO 43.96 0.0
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BAI 1263054 MELO GONZAGA, Agatha Clara 10 ARZUA 0,0

BAI 1144920 CARBALLO FREIRE, Daniela 10 ARTEIXO 0,0

BAI 1186869 MARTÍNEZ PÉREZ, Nora 11 GALAICO 0,0

BAI 1197576 IGLESIAS PENA, Mariña 10 CIDSANTI 0,0

BAI 1208875 VIEITO ARADAS, Lucía 11 CIDSANTI 0,0

BAI 1194859 PENEDO GROBAS, Maria 11 ADFOGAR 0,0

BAI 1241603 GARCÍA FERNÁNDEZ, Alba 11 ARZUA 0,0

BAI 1198883 RICO DÍAZ, Irene 11 CIDSANTI 0,0

BAI 1143921 RAPOSEIRAS MURADAS, Sara 11 GALAICO 0,0
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5.- 100 m Bolboreta Masculino INFA (TIM) 2024-11-23 17:00

INFA_M

1 1239551 CHOUZA POUSO-VAZQUEZ, Martin 11 SDBOIRO 1:20.43 0.0
50 m: 36.87 36.87 100 m: 1:20.43 43.56

2 1226261 CRESPO FREIRIA, Alberto 10 GALAICO 1:20.87 0.0
50 m: 36.41 36.41 100 m: 1:20.87 44.46

3 1195547 GIRALDEZ DAFONTE, Juan 11 ADFOGAR 1:25.35 0.0
50 m: 37.21 37.21 100 m: 1:25.35 48.14
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6.- 100 m Bolboreta Feminino INFA (TIM) 2024-11-23 17:00

INFA_F

1 1200451 FERREIRO FIGUEIRAS, Noa 11 ADFOGAR 1:10.77 0.0
50 m: 32.52 32.52 100 m: 1:10.77 38.25

2 1194846 FERNANDEZ AMADO, Lucia 11 ADFOGAR 1:13.39 0.0
50 m: 34.64 34.64 100 m: 1:13.39 38.75

3 1144813 VILARNOVO SUÁREZ, Lucia 11 SDBOIRO 1:25.62 0.0
50 m: 39.66 39.66 100 m: 1:25.62 45.96

4 1239956 REY CALVIÑO, Andrea 11 CNORDES 1:31.28 0.0
50 m: 43.24 43.24 100 m: 1:31.28 48.04

BAI 1240721 PAZ OTERO, Marina 11 CIDSANTI 0,0
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7.- 200 m Costas Masculino INFA (TIM) 2024-11-23 17:00

INFA_M

1 1187890 SILVA GUERRERO, Jeyden Jael 11 RIVEIRA 2:24.26 0.0
50 m: 32.53 32.53 100 m: 1:08.54 36.01 150 m: 1:46.93 38.39 200 m: 2:24.26 37.33

2 1143906 NOYA ACUÑA, Asier 11 GALAICO 2:43.88 0.0
50 m: 35.46 35.46 100 m: 1:16.31 40.85 150 m: 2:00.34 44.03 200 m: 2:43.88 43.54

3 1147164 LEMA SIMAL, Manuel 11 ARTEIXO 2:48.77 0.0
50 m: 39.52 39.52 100 m: 1:22.55 43.03 150 m: 2:06.40 43.85 200 m: 2:48.77 42.37

4 1143330 COSTAL MARTINEZ, Xabier 10 GALAICO 2:49.31 0.0
50 m: 38.03 38.03 100 m: 1:20.34 42.31 150 m: 2:05.42 45.08 200 m: 2:49.31 43.89

5 1180200 MATO LOPEZ, Nicolas 10 ADFOGAR 2:54.51 0.0
50 m: 40.48 40.48 100 m: 1:23.80 43.32 150 m: 2:10.11 46.31 200 m: 2:54.51 44.40

6 1144219 DÍAZ DOMÍNGUEZ, Lucas 11 ARTEIXO 2:55.06 0.0
50 m: 43.49 43.49 100 m: 1:27.75 44.26 150 m: 2:12.81 45.06 200 m: 2:55.06 42.25

7 1192779 PÉREZ MOURE, César 10 CDELMAR 2:57.03 0.0
50 m: 42.34 42.34 100 m: 1:27.03 44.69 150 m: 2:12.63 45.60 200 m: 2:57.03 44.40

BAI 1185616 LOPEZ CASTRO, Manuel 10 ADFOGAR 0,0
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8.- 200 m Costas Feminino INFA (TIM) 2024-11-23 17:00

INFA_F

1 1205818 LAMAS SANTOS, Alba 11 ADFOGAR 2:25.92 0.0
50 m: 33.56 33.56 100 m: 1:10.13 36.57 150 m: 1:48.17 38.04 200 m: 2:25.92 37.75

2 1226323 VEIRAS MARTIN, Blanca 11 CNORDES 2:33.49 0.0
50 m: 35.21 35.21 100 m: 1:14.78 39.57 150 m: 1:54.83 40.05 200 m: 2:33.49 38.66

3 1144310 VIDAL RODRIGUEZ, Mara 10 GALAICO 2:34.92 0.0
50 m: 35.77 35.77 100 m: 1:14.61 38.84 150 m: 1:55.31 40.70 200 m: 2:34.92 39.61

4 1144628 TUBÍO SUEIRO, Rita 11 SDBOIRO 2:38.87 0.0
50 m: 37.12 37.12 100 m: 1:17.30 40.18 150 m: 1:58.40 41.10 200 m: 2:38.87 40.47

5 1144917 RUBIO PARDO, Jázmin 10 ARTEIXO 2:51.43 0.0
50 m: 39.25 39.25 100 m: 1:22.81 43.56 150 m: 2:08.06 45.25 200 m: 2:51.43 43.37

6 1192783 SANTOS SÁNCHEZ, Sara 11 CDELMAR 2:57.08 0.0
50 m: 40.21 40.21 100 m: 1:24.00 43.79 150 m: 2:11.00 47.00 200 m: 2:57.08 46.08

7 1192780 PLA PERNAS, Aina 11 CDELMAR 2:58.92 0.0
50 m: 41.57 41.57 100 m: 1:26.75 45.18 150 m: 2:13.16 46.41 200 m: 2:58.92 45.76

8 01062024 OTERO LOPEZ, Ariadna 10 CIDSANTI 3:00.52 0.0
50 m: 40.04 40.04 100 m: 1:25.00 44.96 150 m: 2:13.00 48.00 200 m: 3:00.52 47.52

9 1226320 GESTAL BOQUETE, Andrea 10 CNORDES 3:01.50 0.0
50 m: 41.41 41.41 100 m: 1:26.03 44.62 150 m: 2:13.84 47.81 200 m: 3:01.50 47.66

10 1147027 MOSTEIRO VIEITEZ, Laura 11 GALAICO 3:07.78 0.0
50 m: 42.28 42.28 100 m: 1:29.30 47.02 150 m: 2:19.17 49.87 200 m: 3:07.78 48.61

11 1252674 ZAPATA VILLAR, Celia 10 ARZUA 3:23.11 0.0
50 m: 46.90 46.90 100 m: 1:37.55 50.65 150 m: 2:30.61 53.06 200 m: 3:23.11 52.50

12 1243155 MÍGUEZ CAMPELLO, Alicia 11 ARTEIXO 3:38.59 0.0
50 m: 49.50 49.50 100 m: 1:43.98 54.48 150 m: 2:41.14 57.16 200 m: 3:38.59 57.45

DES 1231580 RIOS RIVEIRO, Claudia 11 CIDSANTI 0,0

BAI 1249232 OJEA HERNÁNDEZ, Eva 10 CIDSANTI 0,0

BAI 1218125 RIBO MIGUEL, Laura 10 CIDSANTI 0,0
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9.- 1500 m Libre Masculino INFA (TIM) 2024-11-23 17:00

INFA_M

1 1180199 CASAL CANCELA, Carlos 10 ADFOGAR 17:48.32 0.0
50 m: 35.42 35.42 100 m: 1:11.74 36.32 150 m: 1:48.53 36.79 200 m: 2:24.85 36.32

250 m: 3:00.80 35.95 300 m: 3:36.35 35.55 350 m: 4:12.26 35.91 400 m: 4:47.42 35.16
450 m: 5:22.84 35.42 500 m: 5:58.19 35.35 550 m: 6:34.34 36.15 600 m: 7:09.87 35.53
650 m: 7:45.55 35.68 700 m: 8:20.90 35.35 750 m: 8:56.26 35.36 800 m: 9:31.57 35.31
850 m: 10:07.16 35.59 900 m: 10:43.05 35.89 950 m: 11:18.61 35.56 1000 m: 11:54.11 35.50

1050 m: 12:29.42 35.31 1100 m: 13:04.74 35.32 1150 m: 13:40.01 35.27 1200 m: 14:15.42 35.41
1250 m: 14:51.07 35.65 1300 m: 15:26.82 35.75 1350 m: 16:02.65 35.83 1400 m: 16:38.13 35.48
1450 m: 17:13.61 35.48 1500 m: 17:48.32 34.71

2 1197575 GUERRA SAAVEDRA, Uxio 10 CIDSANTI 18:10.16 0.0
50 m: 34.87 34.87 100 m: 1:10.88 36.01 150 m: 1:47.15 36.27 200 m: 2:22.88 35.73

250 m: 2:58.84 35.96 300 m: 3:34.75 35.91 350 m: 4:10.68 35.93 400 m: 4:46.56 35.88
450 m: 5:22.28 35.72 500 m: 5:58.50 36.22 550 m: 6:34.54 36.04 600 m: 7:10.77 36.23
650 m: 7:46.85 36.08 700 m: 8:23.66 36.81 750 m: 9:00.15 36.49 800 m: 9:36.69 36.54
850 m: 10:13.16 36.47 900 m: 10:48.63 35.47 950 m: 11:24.96 36.33 1000 m: 12:01.57 36.61

1050 m: 12:37.75 36.18 1100 m: 13:14.95 37.20 1150 m: 13:51.91 36.96 1200 m: 14:28.75 36.84
1250 m: 15:06.00 37.25 1300 m: 15:43.44 37.44 1350 m: 16:20.23 36.79 1400 m: 16:57.15 36.92
1450 m: 17:34.00 36.85 1500 m: 18:10.16 36.16

3 1144508 CHAN VAZQUEZ, Lois 11 GALAICO 18:58.43 0.0
50 m: 34.83 34.83 100 m: 1:12.89 38.06 150 m: 1:56.77 43.88 200 m: 2:28.95 32.18

250 m: 3:06.95 38.00 300 m: 3:44.77 37.82 350 m: 4:22.67 37.90 400 m: 5:00.74 38.07
450 m: 5:38.64 37.90 500 m: 6:16.86 38.22 550 m: 6:55.03 38.17 600 m: 7:33.68 38.65
650 m: 8:12.60 38.92 700 m: 8:51.23 38.63 750 m: 9:29.94 38.71 800 m: 10:08.82 38.88
850 m: 10:47.25 38.43 900 m: 11:25.55 38.30 950 m: 12:04.15 38.60 1000 m: 13:42.87 1:38.72

1050 m: 13:20.87 59:38.00 1100 m: 13:59.27 38.40 1150 m: 14:37.13 37.86 1200 m: 15:15.30 38.17
1250 m: 15:53.14 37.84 1300 m: 16:31.29 38.15 1350 m: 17:09.20 37.91 1400 m: 17:47.69 38.49
1450 m: 18:24.61 36.92 1500 m: 18:58.43 33.82

4 1143902 PRADO FERNANDEZ, Mateo 10 GALAICO 18:59.07 0.0
50 m: 34.43 34.43 100 m: 1:12.09 37.66 150 m: 1:49.59 37.50 200 m: 2:27.55 37.96

250 m: 3:05.72 38.17 300 m: 3:43.05 37.33 350 m: 4:21.18 38.13 400 m: 4:59.04 37.86
450 m: 5:37.10 38.06 500 m: 5:14.99 59:38.89 550 m: 6:53.45 1:38.46 600 m: 7:31.54 38.09
650 m: 8:10.43 38.89 700 m: 8:49.18 38.75 750 m: 9:27.87 38.69 800 m: 10:06.91 39.04
850 m: 10:46.04 39.13 900 m: 11:23.79 37.75 950 m: 12:02.08 38.29 1000 m: 12:41.53 39.45

1050 m: 13:19.95 38.42 1100 m: 13:38.37 18.42 1150 m: 14:36.53 58.16 1200 m: 15:14.91 38.38
1250 m: 15:52.80 37.89 1300 m: 16:30.98 38.18 1350 m: 17:09.15 38.17 1400 m: 17:47.25 38.10
1450 m: 18:25.17 37.92 1500 m: 18:59.07 33.90

5 1243194 CASTRO PAZOS, Antón 11 CNORDES 20:24.72 0.0
50 m: 35.85 35.85 100 m: 1:16.00 40.15 150 m: 1:56.37 40.37 200 m: 2:36.93 40.56

250 m: 3:16.89 39.96 300 m: 3:56.58 39.69 350 m: 5:36.55 1:39.97 400 m: 5:17.04 59:41.49
450 m: 5:57.30 40.26 500 m: 6:38.02 40.72 550 m: 7:18.47 40.45 600 m: 7:59.27 40.80
650 m: 8:40.02 40.75 700 m: 9:21.24 41.22 750 m: 10:01.85 40.61 800 m: 10:42.94 41.09
850 m: 11:24.02 41.08 900 m: 12:05.58 41.56 950 m: 12:46.68 41.10 1000 m: 13:28.12 41.44

1050 m: 14:09.70 41.58 1100 m: 14:51.14 41.44 1150 m: 15:33.43 42.29 1200 m: 16:15.50 42.07
1250 m: 16:57.93 42.43 1300 m: 17:40.27 42.34 1350 m: 18:21.88 41.61 1400 m: 19:03.50 41.62
1450 m: 19:45.24 41.74 1500 m: 20:24.72 39.48

6 1212569 YERA REGUEIRA, Alejandro 11 ADFOGAR 21:03.13 0.0
50 m: 36.31 36.31 100 m: 1:18.48 42.17 150 m: 1:59.98 41.50 200 m: 2:42.44 42.46

250 m: 3:24.50 42.06 300 m: 4:06.91 42.41 350 m: 4:49.85 42.94 400 m: 5:32.33 42.48
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450 m: 6:14.89 42.56 500 m: 6:57.66 42.77 550 m: 7:39.94 42.28 600 m: 8:22.72 42.78
650 m: 9:05.58 42.86 700 m: 9:48.03 42.45 750 m: 10:30.38 42.35 800 m: 11:12.41 42.03
850 m: 11:54.60 42.19 900 m: 12:36.94 42.34 950 m: 13:19.63 42.69 1000 m: 14:01.47 41.84

1050 m: 14:43.72 42.25 1100 m: 15:26.25 42.53 1150 m: 16:09.22 42.97 1200 m: 16:51.23 42.01
1250 m: 17:34.33 43.10 1300 m: 18:11.69 37.36 1350 m: 18:59.44 47.75 1400 m: 19:41.09 41.65
1450 m: 20:22.65 41.56 1500 m: 21:03.13 40.48

7 1195556 SOUTO ANDUJAR, Diego 11 ADFOGAR 21:08.67 0.0
50 m: 37.34 37.34 100 m: 1:17.55 40.21 150 m: 1:59.31 41.76 200 m: 2:40.99 41.68

250 m: 3:23.24 42.25 300 m: 4:05.17 41.93 350 m: 4:47.62 42.45 400 m: 5:30.34 42.72
450 m: 6:12.27 41.93 500 m: 6:55.12 42.85 550 m: 7:37.99 42.87 600 m: 8:20.84 42.85
650 m: 9:04.56 43.72 700 m: 9:47.24 42.68 750 m: 10:30.31 43.07 800 m: 11:13.17 42.86
850 m: 11:56.20 43.03 900 m: 12:39.99 43.79 950 m: 13:23.27 43.28 1000 m: 14:06.31 43.04

1050 m: 14:49.24 42.93 1100 m: 15:32.34 43.10 1150 m: 16:15.20 42.86 1200 m: 16:58.37 43.17
1250 m: 17:41.12 42.75 1300 m: 18:24.06 42.94 1350 m: 19:06.45 42.39 1400 m: 19:48.34 41.89
1450 m: 20:29.45 41.11 1500 m: 21:08.67 39.22
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10.- 200 m Braza Feminino INFA (TIM) 2024-11-23 17:00

INFA_F

1 1034146 ROCHA GONZALEZ, Marlene 11 GALAICO 2:57.14 0.0
50 m: 39.89 39.89 100 m: 1:24.77 44.88 150 m: 2:11.27 46.50 200 m: 2:57.14 45.87

2 1143790 MUÑIZ RAMA, Marta 10 RIVEIRA 3:05.06 0.0
50 m: 42.80 42.80 100 m: 1:29.63 46.83 150 m: 2:17.54 47.91 200 m: 3:05.06 47.52

3 1194877 NUÑEZ SANCHEZ, Carlota 11 GALAICO 3:24.34 0.0
50 m: 47.00 47.00 100 m: 1:38.50 51.50 150 m: 2:30.75 52.25 200 m: 3:24.34 53.59

4 1208869 SANMIGUEL LOPEZ, Xulia 11 CIDSANTI 3:31.85 0.0
50 m: 48.33 48.33 100 m: 1:42.29 53.96 150 m: 2:37.88 55.59 200 m: 3:31.85 53.97

5 1232964 SEOANE MIRANDA, Uxia 10 ARTEIXO 3:54.97 0.0
50 m: 53.40 53.40 100 m: 1:51.00 57.60 150 m: 2:52.00 1:01.00 200 m: 3:54.97 1:02.97

BAI 1194859 PENEDO GROBAS, Maria 11 ADFOGAR 0,0
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11.- 200 m Braza Masculino INFA (TIM) 2024-11-23 17:00

INFA_M

1 1144219 DÍAZ DOMÍNGUEZ, Lucas 11 ARTEIXO 3:16.24 0.0
50 m: 45.33 45.33 100 m: 1:34.55 49.22 150 m: 2:25.73 51.18 200 m: 3:16.24 50.51

2 1205806 ABELENDA GARCIA, Rafael 11 ADFOGAR 3:26.77 0.0
50 m: 46.39 46.39 100 m: 1:38.93 52.54 150 m: 2:34.18 55.25 200 m: 3:26.77 52.59

3 1213611 FRAGA VISOS, Gael 11 CIDSANTI 3:27.93 0.0
50 m: 47.50 47.50 100 m: 1:41.47 53.97 150 m: 2:35.65 54.18 200 m: 3:27.93 52.28

BAI 1230353 DUBERT PÉREZ, Juan Francisco 11 CIDSANTI 0,0

BAI 1143315 PEREIRA URGAL, Enrique 11 GALAICO 0,0
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12.- 200 m Libre Feminino INFA (TIM) 2024-11-23 17:00

INFA_F

1 1200451 FERREIRO FIGUEIRAS, Noa 11 ADFOGAR 2:14.77 0.0
50 m: 32.02 32.02 100 m: 1:07.21 35.19 150 m: 1:41.65 34.44 200 m: 2:14.77 33.12

2 1144310 VIDAL RODRIGUEZ, Mara 10 GALAICO 2:17.09 0.0
50 m: 32.45 32.45 100 m: 1:07.61 35.16 150 m: 1:42.86 35.25 200 m: 2:17.09 34.23

3 1144484 AGEITOS ROMERO, Lucia 11 RIVEIRA 2:17.95 0.0
50 m: 22.56 22.56 100 m: 1:07.87 45.31 150 m: 1:43.35 35.48 200 m: 2:17.95 34.60

4 1144966 CASTRO CIDRAS, Alba 10 GALAICO 2:18.10 0.0
50 m: 32.31 32.31 100 m: 1:07.91 35.60 150 m: 1:43.91 36.00 200 m: 2:18.10 34.19

5 1144628 TUBÍO SUEIRO, Rita 11 SDBOIRO 2:22.03 0.0
50 m: 32.77 32.77 100 m: 1:08.50 35.73 150 m: 1:45.33 36.83 200 m: 2:22.03 36.70

6 1237397 CAAMAÑO MOSQUERA, Marta 10 CNORDES 2:29.06 0.0
50 m: 34.04 34.04 100 m: 1:11.56 37.52 150 m: 1:50.81 39.25 200 m: 2:29.06 38.25

7 1236257 SAMPEDRO AYASO, Noa 11 RIVEIRA 2:29.34 0.0
50 m: 33.53 33.53 100 m: 1:11.67 38.14 150 m: 1:50.85 39.18 200 m: 2:29.34 38.49

8 1186640 GOMEZ GOMEZ, Elena 11 GALAICO 2:30.04 0.0
50 m: 35.30 35.30 100 m: 1:13.00 37.70 150 m: 1:52.00 39.00 200 m: 2:30.04 38.04

9 1192795 RODRÍGUEZ NINE, Emma 11 SDBOIRO 2:30.26 0.0
50 m: 33.11 33.11 100 m: 1:10.00 36.89 150 m: 1:50.00 40.00 200 m: 2:30.26 40.26

10 1192783 SANTOS SÁNCHEZ, Sara 11 CDELMAR 2:31.29 0.0
50 m: 34.47 34.47 100 m: 1:12.85 38.38 150 m: 1:53.01 40.16 200 m: 2:31.29 38.28

11 1234808 VÁZQUEZ CAMPOS, Noelia 10 ARZUA 2:35.11 0.0
50 m: 35.76 35.76 100 m: 1:15.11 39.35 150 m: 1:56.72 41.61 200 m: 2:35.11 38.39

12 1239956 REY CALVIÑO, Andrea 11 CNORDES 2:35.64 0.0
50 m: 36.46 36.46 100 m: 1:15.42 38.96 150 m: 1:55.67 40.25 200 m: 2:35.64 39.97

13 1185618 SANTOME GARCIA, Irene 10 ADFOGAR 2:37.24 0.0
50 m: 36.24 36.24 100 m: 1:16.07 39.83 150 m: 1:57.16 41.09 200 m: 2:37.24 40.08

14 1144813 VILARNOVO SUÁREZ, Lucia 11 SDBOIRO 2:39.28 0.0
50 m: 37.09 37.09 100 m: 1:17.84 40.75 150 m: 1:59.16 41.32 200 m: 2:39.28 40.12

15 1231593 MALLO RODRIGUEZ, Erika 10 CNORDES 2:44.84 0.0
50 m: 37.01 37.01 100 m: 1:18.24 41.23 150 m: 2:02.12 43.88 200 m: 2:44.84 42.72

16 1263039 CASTRO FANDIÑO, Icía 10 CNORDES 2:46.94 0.0
50 m: 37.09 37.09 100 m: 1:20.12 43.03 150 m: 2:03.99 43.87 200 m: 2:46.94 42.95

17 1226320 GESTAL BOQUETE, Andrea 10 CNORDES 2:55.11 0.0
50 m: 39.28 39.28 100 m: 1:22.50 43.22 150 m: 2:08.47 45.97 200 m: 2:55.11 46.64

18 1252674 ZAPATA VILLAR, Celia 10 ARZUA 2:57.95 0.0
50 m: 40.36 40.36 100 m: 1:26.00 45.64 150 m: 2:13.00 47.00 200 m: 2:57.95 44.95
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19 1235971 MORAN PIN, Marie Joyeuse 11 CNORDES 2:58.11 0.0
50 m: 39.82 39.82 100 m: 1:25.17 45.35 150 m: 2:12.26 47.09 200 m: 2:58.11 45.85

20 1241053 GARCIA RIVERA, Natalia 11 ARZUA 3:23.46 0.0
50 m: 42.62 42.62 100 m: 1:36.31 53.69 150 m: 2:32.28 55.97 200 m: 3:23.46 51.18

21 1244383 PAN GRILLE, Valeria 11 ARTEIXO 3:25.09 0.0
50 m: 43.32 43.32 100 m: 1:36.21 52.89 150 m: 2:32.39 56.18 200 m: 3:25.09 52.70

BAI 1186869 MARTÍNEZ PÉREZ, Nora 11 GALAICO 0,0

BAI 1197577 LANDA PEDREIRA, Elia 11 CIDSANTI 0,0

BAI 1198883 RICO DÍAZ, Irene 11 CIDSANTI 0,0
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13.- 200 m Libre Masculino INFA (TIM) 2024-11-23 17:00

INFA_M

1 1215935 QUENECHE QUIROZ, Ronald Gianfranco 11 RIVEIRA 2:22.68 0.0
50 m: 31.44 31.44 100 m: 1:07.74 36.30 150 m: 1:45.56 37.82 200 m: 2:22.68 37.12

2 1239551 CHOUZA POUSO-VAZQUEZ, Martin 11 SDBOIRO 2:26.81 0.0
50 m: 34.72 34.72 100 m: 1:12.64 37.92 150 m: 1:51.22 38.58 200 m: 2:26.81 35.59

3 1205877 CESPON SOLLA, Pablo 11 GALAICO 2:29.16 0.0
50 m: 33.73 33.73 100 m: 1:11.98 38.25 150 m: 1:51.59 39.61 200 m: 2:29.16 37.57

4 1144918 RUBIO PARDO, Krisztofer 10 ARTEIXO 2:30.05 0.0
50 m: 33.63 33.63 100 m: 1:11.25 37.62 150 m: 1:51.88 40.63 200 m: 2:30.05 38.17

5 1208860 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, Mateo 10 CIDSANTI 2:36.33 0.0
50 m: 35.83 35.83 100 m: 1:16.14 40.31 150 m: 1:56.99 40.85 200 m: 2:36.33 39.34

6 1147071 SOUTO TABOADA, Lino 10 ADFOGAR 2:38.95 0.0
50 m: 36.42 36.42 100 m: 1:16.48 40.06 150 m: 1:58.73 42.25 200 m: 2:38.95 40.22

7 1147164 LEMA SIMAL, Manuel 11 ARTEIXO 2:40.46 0.0
50 m: 37.26 37.26 100 m: 1:18.43 41.17 150 m: 2:00.73 42.30 200 m: 2:40.46 39.73

8 1192779 PÉREZ MOURE, César 10 CDELMAR 2:40.56 0.0
50 m: 36.10 36.10 100 m: 1:17.00 40.90 150 m: 1:58.00 41.00 200 m: 2:40.56 42.56

9 1180200 MATO LOPEZ, Nicolas 10 ADFOGAR 2:43.45 0.0
50 m: 36.82 36.82 100 m: 1:18.13 41.31 150 m: 2:01.50 43.37 200 m: 2:43.45 41.95

DSA 1258926 VALBUENA NAVA, Santiago Andres 11 GALAICO 0,0

DSA 1144495 GONZALEZ COSTAS, Asier 11 GALAICO 0,0
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14.- 50 m Costas Feminino INFA (TIM) 2024-11-23 17:00

INFA_F

1 1226323 VEIRAS MARTIN, Blanca 11 CNORDES 32.99 0.0

2 1144917 RUBIO PARDO, Jázmin 10 ARTEIXO 36.21 0.0

3 1192780 PLA PERNAS, Aina 11 CDELMAR 37.15 0.0

4 1147027 MOSTEIRO VIEITEZ, Laura 11 GALAICO 39.02 0.0

5 1192782 SANTOS SÁNCHEZ, Irene 11 CDELMAR 39.67 0.0

6 1217944 SANGUIAO REGUEIRA, Maria 11 ARZUA 41.12 0.0

7 1244384 RODRÍGUEZ SUÁREZ, Carla 10 ARTEIXO 49.38 0.0

8 1266343 PICALLOS SANCHEZ, Sofia 11 CIDSANTI 51.80 0.0

BAI 1241603 GARCÍA FERNÁNDEZ, Alba 11 ARZUA 0,0

BAI 1263054 MELO GONZAGA, Agatha Clara 10 ARZUA 0,0

BAI 1240721 PAZ OTERO, Marina 11 CIDSANTI 0,0

BAI 1208875 VIEITO ARADAS, Lucía 11 CIDSANTI 0,0

BAI 1218125 RIBO MIGUEL, Laura 10 CIDSANTI 0,0

DNI 1243155 MÍGUEZ CAMPELLO, Alicia 11 ARTEIXO 0,0

DCI 1266345 SALGUEIRO GOLAN, Raquel 11 CIDSANTI 0,0
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15.- 50 m Costas Masculino INFA (TIM) 2024-11-23 17:00

INFA_M

1 1143906 NOYA ACUÑA, Asier 11 GALAICO 33.77 0.0

2 1143330 COSTAL MARTINEZ, Xabier 10 GALAICO 34.94 0.0

3 1195547 GIRALDEZ DAFONTE, Juan 11 ADFOGAR 37.53 0.0

4 1207038 RIOS RODRIGUEZ, Mateo 11 ADFOGAR 41.49 0.0

5 1244362 MIRA LEMA, Daniel 11 ADFOGAR 44.34 0.0

BAI 1247557 REY SUAREZ, Martín 11 CIDSANTI 0,0

BAI 1194857 MOREIRA LORENZO, Yoel 11 ADFOGAR 0,0
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16.- 100 m Estilos Feminino INFA (TIM) 2024-11-23 17:00

INFA_F

1 1205818 LAMAS SANTOS, Alba 11 ADFOGAR 1:12.75 0.0
50 m: 32.99 32.99 100 m: 1:12.75 39.76

2 1147034 BAYON ALVAREZ, Alicia 11 GALAICO 1:15.55 0.0
50 m: 34.36 34.36 100 m: 1:15.55 41.19

3 1143790 MUÑIZ RAMA, Marta 10 RIVEIRA 1:17.30 0.0
50 m: 36.34 36.34 100 m: 1:17.30 40.96

4 1226321 LOPEZ SUAREZ, Alda 10 CNORDES 1:17.53 0.0
50 m: 34.45 34.45 100 m: 1:17.53 43.08

5 1194846 FERNANDEZ AMADO, Lucia 11 ADFOGAR 1:19.30 0.0
50 m: 36.05 36.05 100 m: 1:19.30 43.25

6 01062024 OTERO LOPEZ, Ariadna 10 CIDSANTI 1:22.88 0.0
50 m: 39.00 39.00 100 m: 1:22.88 43.88

7 1250485 ALVAREZ RIOS, Andrea 11 CNORDES 1:23.60 0.0
50 m: 37.92 37.92 100 m: 1:23.60 45.68

8 1145004 ABELLEIRA GÓMEZ, Lara 11 SDBOIRO 1:27.70 0.0
50 m: 40.67 40.67 100 m: 1:27.70 47.03

9 1144913 ALDAO SEÑARÍS, Berta 10 ARTEIXO 1:29.72 0.0
50 m: 43.00 43.00 100 m: 1:29.72 46.72

BAI 1197576 IGLESIAS PENA, Mariña 10 CIDSANTI 0,0

BAI 1197577 LANDA PEDREIRA, Elia 11 CIDSANTI 0,0

BAI 1143921 RAPOSEIRAS MURADAS, Sara 11 GALAICO 0,0

BAI 1249232 OJEA HERNÁNDEZ, Eva 10 CIDSANTI 0,0

DSA 1231576 MOURULLO SANJURJO, Isabel 11 CIDSANTI 0,0
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17.- 100 m Estilos Masculino INFA (TIM) 2024-11-23 17:00

INFA_M

1 1143902 PRADO FERNANDEZ, Mateo 10 GALAICO 1:14.00 0.0
50 m: 34.20 34.20 100 m: 1:14.00 39.80

2 1226261 CRESPO FREIRIA, Alberto 10 GALAICO 1:20.17 0.0
50 m: 36.73 36.73 100 m: 1:20.17 43.44

3 1243192 CALVO GRELA, Abel 11 CNORDES 1:20.43 0.0
50 m: 38.24 38.24 100 m: 1:20.43 42.19

4 1147071 SOUTO TABOADA, Lino 10 ADFOGAR 1:21.55 0.0
50 m: 38.76 38.76 100 m: 1:21.55 42.79

5 1212569 YERA REGUEIRA, Alejandro 11 ADFOGAR 1:30.64 0.0
50 m: 43.10 43.10 100 m: 1:30.64 47.54

6 1208861 MALLO VEGA, Samuel 10 CIDSANTI 1:54.97 0.0
50 m: 55.81 55.81 100 m: 1:54.97 59.16

BAI 1230353 DUBERT PÉREZ, Juan Francisco 11 CIDSANTI 0,0

DVI 1195556 SOUTO ANDUJAR, Diego 11 ADFOGAR 0,0
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18.- 4x100 m Libre Feminino INFA (TIM) 2024-11-23 17:00

INFA_F

1 00784 GALAICO 01 GALAICO 4:21.28 0.0
1147034 BAYON ALVAREZ, Alicia 11 50 m: 30.86 30.86 100 m: 1:04.41 33.55
1144966 CASTRO CIDRAS, Alba 10 150 m: 1:35.16 30.75 200 m: 2:09.70 34.54
1034146 ROCHA GONZALEZ, Marlene 11 250 m: 2:42.84 33.14 300 m: 3:18.28 35.44
1144310 VIDAL RODRIGUEZ, Mara 10 350 m: 3:47.53 29.25 400 m: 4:21.28 33.75

2 00617 ADFOGAR 01 ADFOGAR 4:32.75 0.0
1200451 FERREIRO FIGUEIRAS, Noa 11 50 m: 31.00 31.00 100 m: 1:04.39 33.39
1205818 LAMAS SANTOS, Alba 11 150 m: 1:35.94 31.55 200 m: 2:09.06 33.12
1194846 FERNANDEZ AMADO, Lucia 11 250 m: 2:42.66 33.60 300 m: 3:18.98 36.32
1185618 SANTOME GARCIA, Irene 10 350 m: 3:54.53 35.55 400 m: 4:32.75 38.22

3 01766 CNORDES 01 CNORDES 4:35.49 0.0
1237397 CAAMAÑO MOSQUERA, Marta 10 50 m: 33.79 33.79 100 m: 1:10.08 36.29
1239956 REY CALVIÑO, Andrea 11 150 m: 1:45.06 34.98 200 m: 2:24.54 39.48
1226321 LOPEZ SUAREZ, Alda 10 250 m: 2:56.32 31.78 300 m: 3:32.05 35.73
1226323 VEIRAS MARTIN, Blanca 11 350 m: 4:02.64 30.59 400 m: 4:35.49 32.85

4 P1106 SDBOIRO 01 SDBOIRO 4:48.75 0.0
1144628 TUBÍO SUEIRO, Rita 11 50 m: 32.54 32.54 100 m: 1:06.86 34.32
1192795 RODRÍGUEZ NINE, Emma 11 150 m: 1:38.35 31.49 200 m: 2:13.29 34.94
1144813 VILARNOVO SUÁREZ, Lucia 11 250 m: 2:51.96 38.67 300 m: 3:31.64 39.68
1145004 ABELLEIRA GÓMEZ, Lara 11 350 m: 4:08.90 37.26 400 m: 4:48.75 39.85

5 P1112 ARZUA 01 ARZUA 5:27.99 0.0
1234808 VÁZQUEZ CAMPOS, Noelia 10 50 m: 33.64 33.64 100 m: 1:11.06 37.42
1217944 SANGUIAO REGUEIRA, Maria 11 150 m: 1:47.58 36.52 200 m: 2:29.83 42.25
1252674 ZAPATA VILLAR, Celia 10 250 m: 3:07.93 38.10 300 m: 3:51.68 43.75
1241053 GARCIA RIVERA, Natalia 11 350 m: 4:35.28 43.60 400 m: 5:27.99 52.71

6 01133 ARTEIXO 01 ARTEIXO 5:29.94 0.0
1144917 RUBIO PARDO, Jázmin 10 50 m: 34.26 34.26 100 m: 1:11.12 36.86
1243155 MÍGUEZ CAMPELLO, Alicia 11 150 m: 1:55.95 44.83 200 m: 2:45.19 49.24
1144913 ALDAO SEÑARÍS, Berta 10 250 m: 3:21.94 36.75 300 m: 4:03.16 41.22
1244383 PAN GRILLE, Valeria 11 350 m: 4:43.69 40.53 400 m: 5:29.94 46.25

BAI 01295 CIDSANTI 0,0
50 m:

BAI 00617 ADFOGAR 0,0
50 m:

BAI 00784 GALAICO 0,0
50 m:

DSA 01295 CIDSANTI 0,0
1208869 SANMIGUEL LOPEZ, Xulia 11 50 m: 35.85 35.85 100 m: 1:16.84 40.99

01062024 OTERO LOPEZ, Ariadna 10
1231576 MOURULLO SANJURJO, Isabel 11
1231580 RIOS RIVEIRO, Claudia 11

DSA 01766 CNORDES 0,0
1250485 ALVAREZ RIOS, Andrea 11 50 m: 34.21 34.21 100 m: 1:11.00 36.79
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1263039 CASTRO FANDIÑO, Icía 10
1231593 MALLO RODRIGUEZ, Erika 10
1235971 MORAN PIN, Marie Joyeuse 11
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19.- 4x100 m Libre Masculino INFA (TIM) 2024-11-23 17:00

INFA_M

1 00784 GALAICO 01 GALAICO 4:18.88 0.0
1143902 PRADO FERNANDEZ, Mateo 10 50 m: 30.41 30.41 100 m: 1:03.59 33.18
1143906 NOYA ACUÑA, Asier 11 150 m: 1:34.84 31.25 200 m: 2:08.41 33.57
1205877 CESPON SOLLA, Pablo 11 250 m: 2:41.23 32.82 300 m: 3:16.94 35.71
1144508 CHAN VAZQUEZ, Lois 11 350 m: 3:46.13 29.19 400 m: 4:18.88 32.75

2 00617 ADFOGAR 01 ADFOGAR 4:33.25 0.0
1180199 CASAL CANCELA, Carlos 10 50 m: 28.92 28.92 100 m: 59.61 30.69
1195556 SOUTO ANDUJAR, Diego 11 150 m: 1:33.49 33.88 200 m: 2:08.49 35.00
1195547 GIRALDEZ DAFONTE, Juan 11 250 m: 2:43.47 34.98 300 m: 3:20.69 37.22
1212569 YERA REGUEIRA, Alejandro 11 350 m: 3:55.14 34.45 400 m: 4:33.25 38.11

3 00784 GALAICO 02 GALAICO 5:03.87 0.0
1226261 CRESPO FREIRIA, Alberto 10 50 m: 33.85 33.85 100 m: 1:10.96 37.11
1258926 VALBUENA NAVA, Santiago Andres 11 150 m: 1:46.14 35.18 200 m: 2:25.67 39.53
1143330 COSTAL MARTINEZ, Xabier 10 250 m: 2:58.58 32.91 300 m: 3:35.33 36.75
1144495 GONZALEZ COSTAS, Asier 11 350 m: 4:15.67 40.34 400 m: 5:03.87 48.20

4 01295 CIDSANTI 01 CIDSANTI 5:07.09 0.0
1197575 GUERRA SAAVEDRA, Uxio 10 50 m: 28.87 28.87 100 m: 59.19 30.32
1208860 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, Mateo 10 150 m: 1:35.04 35.85 200 m: 2:11.91 36.87
1213611 FRAGA VISOS, Gael 11 250 m: 2:51.09 39.18 300 m: 3:33.31 42.22
1208861 MALLO VEGA, Samuel 10 350 m: 4:15.69 42.38 400 m: 5:07.09 51.40

5 00617 ADFOGAR 02 ADFOGAR 5:13.03 0.0
1180200 MATO LOPEZ, Nicolas 10 50 m: 36.74 36.74 100 m: 1:18.57 41.83
1147071 SOUTO TABOADA, Lino 10 150 m: 1:52.76 34.19 200 m: 2:29.89 37.13
1205806 ABELENDA GARCIA, Rafael 11 250 m: 3:08.57 38.68 300 m: 3:53.14 44.57
1207038 RIOS RODRIGUEZ, Mateo 11 350 m: 4:30.03 36.89 400 m: 5:13.03 43.00

BAI 01133 ARTEIXO 0,0
50 m:


